
 

 

 

 

Notice Inviting E

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/17
 

NIT No.: WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1128/17
 
E- Tender in prescribed format are invited at 

WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies in 

 
Name of the Work: “RENOVATION AND MORDERNIZATION OF ESP

NUMBERS OF 210 MW UNITS (U#4, U#5, U#6)

(WBPDCL)” 

                                                                                                               

                                                                           

                                                                                                                     

Sl. 

No. Milestone

1 

Address

2 
NIT no. and date

3 

Name of the job

4 Document Download start date

5 Pre-bid queries submission end date

6 Pre-Bid Meeting 

7 Bid submission start date 

8 Bid submission end date 

9 Earnest Money & Tender Cost physical 

submission  at Corporate office

10 
Technical Bid opening date 

11 

Contact person 

12 
Telephone No. and email ID of the contact person

            The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

CIN No. U40104WB1985SGC039154

Registered & Corporate    Office: Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaba

Plot No. : 3/C, L.A. Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – 

         Phone : 033-2339 3621,  Fax : 033 – 

                                                                                                        

 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 
 

Adv/CC/17-18/276/Corp              Date:26.09.2017

NIT No.: WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1128/17-18                       Dated:20.09.2017

Tender in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in. by the  General Manager

WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies in 02(Two) part bid system for the above said subject

ENOVATION AND MORDERNIZATION OF ESP FOR THREE (3) 

NUMBERS OF 210 MW UNITS (U#4, U#5, U#6) OF KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION

                                                                                                               (Tapas Nath Dhar)

                                                                                                          GM (M&C),WBPDCL.

                                                                                                                 Corporate 

Milestone Date

Address 
The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd.

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, 
Lake City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700098.

NIT no. and date 
WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1128/17

Dtd:20/09/2017

Name of the job RENOVATION AND MORDERNIZATION OF ESP 

FOR THREE (3) NUMBERS OF 210 MW UNITS 

U#5, U#6) OF KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER 

STATION (WBPDCL)” 

Document Download start date 25.09.2017 

bid queries submission end date Within 25.10.2017 upto

10.11.2017

17.11.2017 from 11:00 a.m

30.11.2017 

& Tender Cost physical 

submission  at Corporate office 

From 27.11.2017 to 30.11.2017
a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) (except Saturday/

Holidays 

04.12.2017

Mr. Soumen Sengupta, The Senior 

Manager( CIVIL

Telephone No. and email ID of the contact person 033-23393622;   s.sengupta@wbpdcl.co.in

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

U40104WB1985SGC039154 

Registered & Corporate    Office: Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban   

 III, Kolkata : 700 098. 

 2339 3607 (M&C)  

                                                                                                         

Date:26.09.2017 

Dated:20.09.2017 

General Manager (M&C) 

for the above said subject 

FOR THREE (3) 

OF KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 

                   

(Tapas Nath Dhar) 

WBPDCL. 

 

Date 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 
Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt 

III, Kolkata : 700098.                          

WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1128/17-18             

Dtd:20/09/2017 

RENOVATION AND MORDERNIZATION OF ESP 

FOR THREE (3) NUMBERS OF 210 MW UNITS (U#4, 

U#5, U#6) OF KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER 

 at 11:00 a.m. 

Within 25.10.2017 upto 04:00 p.m. 

10.11.2017 at 2:00 p.m. 

from 11:00 a.m 

 till 03:00 p.m 

From 27.11.2017 to 30.11.2017 (between 11:00 
(except Saturday/ Sunday/ 

Holidays of GoWB) 

 at 11:00 p.m 

Mr. Soumen Sengupta, The Senior 

Manager( CIVIL-M&C )  

s.sengupta@wbpdcl.co.in 


